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Vojvodina OPEN 2024 - 50m
Novi Sad, 17/2/2024

Disciplina 19 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
17/02/2024 - 12:46 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 34.86 457
2. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 34.88 456
3. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 38.14 349
4. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 39.20 321
5. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 39.96 303
6. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 42.23 257

17 - 18 godina

1. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 31.61 613
2. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 34.81 459
3. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 39.84 306

15 - 18 godina

1. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 31.61 613
2. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 34.81 459
3. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 34.86 457
4. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 34.88 456
5. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 38.14 349
6. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 39.20 321
7. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 39.84 306
8. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 39.96 303
9. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 42.23 257

Otvoreno

1. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 31.61 613
2. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 34.81 459
3. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 34.82 459
4. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 34.86 457
5. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 34.88 456
6. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 34.90 455
7. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 35.09 448
8. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 35.48 433
9. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 36.44 400

10. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 38.14 349
11. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 39.20 321
12. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 39.84 306
13. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 39.96 303
14. STOJKOV, Sonja 13 Velika Kikinda 41.58 269
15. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 41.88 263
16. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 42.23 257


